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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 15 Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
3/7/2021 - 11:14 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

15 - 16 godina

1. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.12 584 27.43 32.69
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.21 581 27.98 32.23
3. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:01.70 540 28.84 32.86
4. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:04.17 480 29.30 34.87
5. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.23 479 29.47 34.76
6. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.51 431 29.97 36.54
7. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:07.94 404 30.69 37.25
8. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.27 399 30.80 37.47
9. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 06 Vojvodina 1:09.74 374 32.85 36.89

10. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:10.65 360 33.95 36.70
11. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:11.36 349 34.82 36.54
12. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.99 267 37.51 40.48
13. STEVANOVIC, Aleksa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.18 265 36.02 42.16
14. OBRADOVIC, Martin 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.34 254 36.61 42.73

17 - 18 godina

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.52 602 27.70 31.82
2. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.81 537 27.89 33.92
3. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:04.05 483 29.48 34.57
4. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:10.55 361 33.72 36.83

15 - 18 godina

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.52 602 27.70 31.82
2. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.12 584 27.43 32.69
3. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.21 581 27.98 32.23
4. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:01.70 540 28.84 32.86
5. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.81 537 27.89 33.92
6. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:04.05 483 29.48 34.57
7. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:04.17 480 29.30 34.87
8. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.23 479 29.47 34.76
9. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.51 431 29.97 36.54

10. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:07.94 404 30.69 37.25
11. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.27 399 30.80 37.47
12. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 06 Vojvodina 1:09.74 374 32.85 36.89
13. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:10.55 361 33.72 36.83
14. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:10.65 360 33.95 36.70
15. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:11.36 349 34.82 36.54
16. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.99 267 37.51 40.48
17. STEVANOVIC, Aleksa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.18 265 36.02 42.16
18. OBRADOVIC, Martin 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.34 254 36.61 42.73

Otvoreno

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.52 602 27.70 31.82
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 59.53 601 27.57 31.96
3. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.12 584 27.43 32.69
4. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.21 581 27.98 32.23
5. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Spartak Prozivka 1:00.63 569 27.30 33.33
6. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:01.70 540 28.84 32.86
7. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.81 537 27.89 33.92
8. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Spartak Prozivka 1:02.68 515 29.97 32.71
9. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:04.05 483 29.48 34.57

10. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:04.17 480 29.30 34.87
11. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.23 479 29.47 34.76
12. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.51 431 29.97 36.54
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 15, Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:07.94 404 30.69 37.25
14. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.27 399 30.80 37.47
15. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 06 Vojvodina 1:09.74 374 32.85 36.89
16. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:10.55 361 33.72 36.83
17. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:10.65 360 33.95 36.70
18. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:11.36 349 34.82 36.54
19. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.99 267 37.51 40.48
20. STEVANOVIC, Aleksa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.18 265 36.02 42.16
21. OBRADOVIC, Martin 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.34 254 36.61 42.73


